FORM PTO-1595	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 6-93)	7 - 22 - 1998 Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) RE(
7-13-98	
1/-10	100770511
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trade	emarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1 Name of conveying party(ies):	2 Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Firebrand EDI Corporation Individual(s) Association	Name EDI R-Net Corporation Internal Address 4800 Manzanita Avenue, Suite 1
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address: Same as above
XX Corporation - State Delaware	City: Carmichael State CA ZIP: 95608
Other	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X	No Individual(s) citizenship
3 Nature of conveyance	Assocaition
	General Partnership
Assignment Merger	Limited Partnership XX Corporation - State Delaware
Security Agreement XX Change of Name Other	Other
Company of the compan	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestive
Execution Date: 4/18/97	representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from this assignment)
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4 Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
•	
A Trademark Application No.(s)	B Trademark Registration No.(s)
	2,014,779
	,
Additional rate	mbers attached? Yes X No
5 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6 Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Bernhard Kreten, Esq.	7 Total fee (37 CFR 3 41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address:	X Enclased
	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account - any deficiency in the enclosed
	iii tile eficiosed
Street Address:	8 Deposit account number:
77 Cadillac Drive, Suite 245	
City: Sacramento State CA ZIP: 9582	25 11-1734
1	NOT USE THIS SPACE
C:481 40.00 OP /	
9 Statement and signature.	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
<i>y</i>	1/2/ d
Bernhard Kreten	7/13/98
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 8	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT

COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "FIREBRAND EDI

CORPORATION", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FIREBRAND EDI CORPORATION"

TO "EDI R-NET CORPORATION", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE

EIGHTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 1997, AT 12:30 O'CLOCK P.M.



Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION:

9135844

TRADEMARK 06-12-98 REEL: 1756 FRAME: 0083

2643280 8100

981228260

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF FIREBRAND EDI CORPORATION

The undersigned, being the sole member of the Board of Directors of Firebrand EDI Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under and by virtue of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware (the "Corporation"), hereby certifies that:

1. Article I of the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation is amended to read as follows:

"I

The name of the Corporation is EDI R-Net Corporation."

2. This amendment to the Corporation's Certificate of Incorporation has been duly adopted by written consent of the Corporation's Board of Directors in accordance with Sections 242 and 141(f) of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware and by the holder of 100% of the outstanding stock entitled to vote thereon by written consent given in accordance with Section 228 of the General Corporation Law of the State of Delaware.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate to be executed by its Sole Director this <u>16</u> day of April, 1997

Michael Mauerer, Sole Director

LJR / Amend CertIncorp (RNet) Firebrand / Inc

31161/002 16Apn/97



SECRETARY OF STATE



CORPORATION DIVISION

I, *BILL JONES*, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the annexed transcript was prepared by and in this office from the record on file, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this

JUN 0 8 1998



Billyons

Secretary of State

TRADEMARK

Sec/State Form CE-108 (rev. 6/96)

ERANT OSS

1995 931

A490989

co

FILEU In the office of the Secretary of State of the State of California

AMENDED STATEMENT BY FOREIGN CORPORATION

APR 22 1997

SILL JOHES, Sweetery of State

EDI R-Net Corporation, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the State of Delaware, and which is presently qualified for the transaction of intrastate business in the State of California, makes the following statement:

That the name of the corporation has been changed to that hereinabove set forth and that the name relinquished at the time of such change was Firebrand EDI Corporation.

Dated: April 4 1997.

EDI R-NET CORPORATION

Michael Mauerer, President

FIR AmilianogaSmitCA FDLR/Set Balogy MINI ES

TRADEMARK REEL: 1756 FRAME: 0086

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "FIREBRAND EDI CORPORATION", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "EDI R-NET CORPORATION", THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 1997, AT 12:30 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE AFORESAID CORPORATION IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE NOT HAVING BEEN CANCELLED OR DISSOLVED SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW AND IS DULY AUTHORIZED TO TRANSACT BUSINESS.

AUTHENTICATION

DATE

8426479

971126479

RECORDED: 07/13/1998

2643280 8320

04 - 18 - 97

TRADEMARK REEL: 1756 FRAME: 0087